
ANGLIAN CRAFT BREWERS 2019 MEETING SCHEDULE 

Date Group Venue/Event Beer Challenge 

Sat 12-Jan-19 Norfolk Coachmakers Arms, Norwich Any beer style but =<2.8% 
(equal to or less than) 

Sat 02-Feb-19 Essex Victoria Inn Colchester Any beer style but =<2.8% 
(equal to or less than 

Sat 16-Feb-19 Cambridge Maypole, Cambridge Any beer style but =<2.8% 
(equal to or less than 

Sat 02-Mar-19 Suffolk Dove, Ipswich Any beer style but =<2.8% 
(equal to or less than 

Sat 06-Apr-19 Norfolk Coachmakers Arms, Norwich Any Mild under 6% ABV 

Sat 04-May-19 Essex Woolpack, Chelmsford Any Mild under 6% ABV 

Sat 11-May-19 Cambridge Maypole, Cambridge Any Mild under 6% ABV 

Sat 01-Jun-19 Suffolk The Dove Street Inn, 
Ipswich 

Any Mild under 6% ABV 

Sat 13-Jul-19 Norfolk John Innes Centre, Norwich Altbeir 4.3% to 5.5% 

Sat 03-Aug-19 Essex CPL Aromas, Bishop’s 
Stortford 

Altbeir 4.3% to 5.5% 

Sat 07-Sep-19 Suffolk TBD Altbeir 4.3% to 5.5% 

Sat 21-Sep-19 Cambridge Maypole, Cambridge Altbeir 4.3% to 5.5% 

Sat 05-Oct-19 Norfolk Coachmakers Arms, Norwich Clone beer for a brewery trip 
– Lacons Patriot 

Sat 26-Oct-19 
***Postponed 

due to Rugby**** 

AGM Gladstone Arms, Stowmarket n/a 

Sat 02-Nov-19 Essex Victoria Inn Colchester ACB Festival 

Sat 16-Nov-19 Cambridge Maypole, Cambridge Clone beer for a brewery trip 
– Lacons Patriot 

Sat 07-Dec-19 Suffolk TBD Clone beer for a brewery trip 
– Lacons Patriot 

 

All meetings start at 11.00am unless otherwise stated. Please look out for any notifications and 

agendas closer to the meeting dates. 

The regional chairperson for that area usually arranges the venue, publishes an agenda and sends 

out meeting invites/reminders on Groupspaces. 


